4days seminar (Standard Version)
* This time table is standard version.
Please notify to NIl Shonan Meeting staff (email: shonan@nii.ac.jp) in advance, if you need some modifications on this schedule.

Time Table

Arrival day

place

Seminar 1st day Seminar 2nd day Seminar 3rd day Seminar Final day
place place place place

7:00
:30

Cafeteria Cafeteria Cafeteria Cafeteria

8:00
:30

"Oak”

9:00
110
:30

Seminar Start Seminar Seminar Start

Seminar Start

10:00
:30

\

11:00
:30

Seminar Clc Seminar close

12:00
:30

Early Check—in is negotiable

Cafeteria
lloakll

13:00
:30

“Oak”

Excursion Dismiss

14:00
:30

15:00
:30

16:00
:30

17:00
:30

18:00
115
:30

19:00
:30

20:00
:30

21:00
:30

Free Time

\

Se b Seminar close

Cafeteria Cafeteria

Iloakll lloakll

Free Time Free Time

Free Time

22:00
:30

23:00
:30

0:00



